Drop Off Party Tray Menu

Appetizer

Pot Sticker

Egg Roll

Sesame Ball

Crab Puff

Steamed Charsiu Pork Bun
Chicken or Pork Siu Mai

Salad
Chicken Salad

Vegetable

persons)

Crispy Tofu in Mandarin Sauce
Eggplant Tofu

Sautéed Vegetable de Asia
Curry Tofu

Seafood

Shrimp with Veggie
Candied Pecan Prawn
Caramelized Garlic Prawn
Baked Sea Bass

Chicken

Orange Chicken

Chili Chicken

Curry Chicken

Kung Pao Chicken

Chicken with String Bean
Chardonnay Reduction Chicken
Crispy Skin Chicken

Meat

Sweet & Sour Pork

Mongolian Beef

Potato Beef

Beef Broccoli

Pepper Beef

Shaking Beef

Braised Boneless Short Rib in Wine Reduction Sauce

Rice/Noodle

Steamed Rice

Veggie, Chicken, Pork, or Beef Chowmein
Veggie, Chicken, Pork, or Beef Fried-Rice
Vegetarian Roasted Garlic Fried Rice
Singapore Noodle

Half Size Pan
(30 pcs) 48
(30 pcs) 60
(60 pcs) 58
(50 pcs) 70
(20 pcs) 40
(36 pcs) 55

50

Shallow Pan
(3~4 persons)

Full Size Pan
(60 pcs) 85
(60 pcs) 110
(120 pcs) 110
(80 pcs) 130
(40 pcs) 75

90

Half Size Pan  Full Size Pan
(6~7 persons)  (12~14

50 90
50 90
50 90
50 90
55 100
55 100
55 100
50 90
50 90
50 90
50 90
50 90
55 100
(3 whole) 70
50 90
55 100
55 100
55 100
55 100
80 140
80 140
20 35
46 80
46 80
46 80

160
160
160
160

180
180
180
(8 1b) 420

160
160
160
160
160
180
(6 whole) 120

160
180
180
180
180
260
260

60
140
140
140
140



